Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Synthesizer Frequency
Range (Si4463/61/60)
FSYN 850 — 1050 MHz
420 — 525 MHz
284 — 350 MHz
142 — 175 MHz
Synthesizer Frequency
Range (Si4464)
FSYN 705 — 960 MHz
353 — 639 MHz
177 — 319 MHz
119 — 159 MHz
Synthesizer Frequency
Resolution3
FRES-960 850–1050 MHz — 28.6 — Hz
FRES-525 420–525 MHz — 14.3 — Hz
FRES-350 283–350 MHz — 9.5 — Hz
FRES-175 142–175 MHz — 4.7 — Hz
Synthesizer Frequency
Resolution (Si4464)3
FRES-960 705–960 MHz — 28.6 — Hz
FRES-639 470–639 MHz — 19.1 — Hz
FRES-479 353–479 MHz — 14.3 — Hz
FRES-319 235–319 MHz — 9.5 — Hz
FRES-239 177–239 MHz — 7.1 — Hz
FRES-159 119–159 MHz — 4.7 — Hz
Synthesizer Settling Time4 tLOCK Measured from exiting Ready mode with
XOSC running to any frequency.
Including VCO Calibration.
— 50 — µs